City of Camas

City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue

C City of /4‘\
Legislation Details

File #: REP 16-083  Version: 1 Name: Water Treatment Plant Construction

Type: Informational Report Status: Meeting Item

File created: 3/1/2016 In control: CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

On agenda: 3/7/2016 Final action:

Title: Slow Sand Water Treatment Plant Change Order
Details: Change Order No. 2 for the water treatment plant project is for several miscellaneous items
including a septic tank design and installation of additional parking lot drainage. The cost of this
change order is $66,660.07 and is funded by a Washington State Department of Health (WSDOH)
Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (SRF) loan and is included in the 2016 Budget. This change
order increases the project cost by 1.13%. The total of all change orders to date is 1.83% of the
original contract bid.
Presenter: James Carothers, Engineering Manager

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Slow Sand Water Treatment Plant Change Order No. 2
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Camas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

